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Set 

# 
Company Contact Email Address Mailing Address Phone Fax 

DIGITAL DOWNLOADS 

D1 

web 
WCR Dawn INFO@WCRINC.COM 

2215 Midway LN STE 208 

Bellingham, WA 98226 
360-738-0371 360-738-0370 

D2 

web 
ConstructConnect 

The Rookwood Exchange 
Michael Stubbs mstubbs@isqft.com 

3825 Edwards Rd Suite 800 

Cincinnati, Ohio 45209 

800-364-2059 

Ext: 8137 
866-570-8187 

D3 

Web 

Colacurcio Brothers, 

Inc. 
Brenda Tvrdy 

dacolacurcio@colcurciobrothers.c

om 

3287 H Street Rd. 

Blaine, WA 98230 
360-332-4044 360-332-5079 

D4 

Web 

Dirt Works 

Bellingham, Inc. 
Jim LeBlonde Dirtworks97@yahoo.com 

PO Box 28576 

Bellingham, WA 98228 
360-715-3277 360-650-1158 

D5 

Web 
Ariston Pacific, Inc. Daniel Rojas Daniel@aristonpacific.com 

1337 Lincoln Street 1 

Bellingham, WA 98229 
360-389-5749 360-389-5209 

D6 

Web 

Interwest Construction, 

Inc. 

Rhonda 

Twaddle 
bids@interwest.biz 

609 North Hill Blvd 

Burlington, WA 98233 
360-757-7574 360-757-6464 

D7 

Web 
Contractor Plan Center Brie Kidwell brie@contractorplancenter.com 

5468 SE International Drive 

Milwaukie, OR 97222 
503-650-0148  

D8 

Web 
Sail Electric Inc. Shawn Barton shawn@sailelectricinc.com 

911 Slater Road 

Bellingham WA 98226 
360-383-0911 360-383-9911 

D9 

Web 

Abadan Reprographics 

& Imaging 

Auron 

Kemmerer 
auron@abadanspokane.com 

603 E. Second Ave. 

Spokane, WA 99202 
509-747-2964  

D10 

Web 
Stremler Gravel, Inc. Lane Stremler lane@stremlergravel.net  

PO Box 527-250 Bay Lyn Rd. 

Lynden, WA  98264 
360-354-8585 360-354-8504 

D11 

Web 

Western Refinery 

Services, Inc. 
Kyle Zender Kyle@wrsweb.com  

2380 Grandview Rd, 

Ferndale, WA 98248 
360-366-3303  

D12 

Web 
SRV Construction, Inc. John Snyder john@srvconstruction.com  

PO Box 481 

Oak Harbor, WA 98277 
360-675-7100 360-679-3885 

D13 

Web 
Bianchi Construction Brian Bianchi brian@GoBianchi.com   

873 Hinotes Ct.  

Lynden WA 98264 
360-483-9248 360-306-8292 

D14 

Web 

H.B. Jaeger, a Division 

of Corix 
John Gadberry johng@hbjaeger.com 

1687 Port Dr 

Burlington WA 98233 

360-707-5958 

x109 
360-757-1643 
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Addenda, if any are issued, will be faxed to all planholders listed above and also posted on the City’s webpage.  If you have any questions regarding this project, 

please contact Katy Radder, Project Manager at (360) 685-2377 or via email. 
 

BID OPENING PRE-BID MEETING 

DATE:  Thursday, May 26, 2016   

TIME:  4:00 p.m. 

LOCATION: Main City Hall Conference Room 

DATE:  Wednesday, May 18, 2016 

TIME:  10 a.m. 

LOCATION: Main City Hall Conference Room 
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